
Citizens Trust Bank 

Sharron Kelly, NMLS#1399600 
(T) 404.217.9983 
sharron.kelly@ctbatl.com

Yulanda Munford 
(T) 404.575.8440 
yulanda.munford@ctbatl.com

Congressional Bank

Stephanie Hamilton, NMLS#415249
(T) 678.608.2954
shamilton@congressionalbank.com 

Fidelity Bank Mortgage
(Purchase only)

Theron L. Barbour, NMLS#213784
(T) 404.392.5723
theron.barbour@lionbank.com

Sally W. Hamby, NMLS#35143
(T) 404.644.7696
sally.hamby@lionbank.com

First Landmark Bank

Donna Faer, NMLS #1082228  
(T) 404.696.4423 
dfaer@firstlandmarkonline.com

Georgia Banking Company

Lesley Graham, NMLS#976068
(T) 704.512.0169
lgraham@geobanking.com

John Norton, NMLS#197570
(T) 770.226.8800
(C) 704.953.3571
jnorton@geobanking.com

Atlanta BeltLine, Inc. Housing Initiative Program (HIP) 
Participating FHLBank Atlanta Members

If you’re interested in becoming a HIP participating member, please contact: 

Ameris Bank 

Lattice Hardwick, NMLS#379945   
(T) 770.577.1882 
(C) 770.885.9168 
lattice.hardwick@amerisbank.com

Joe Hunter, NMLS#129406 
(T) 404.245.0833 
joe.hunter@amerisbank.com

Becky Settles, NMLS#627358
(T)  770.578.3702
(C) 404.384.3009
Becky.Settles@amerisbank.com 

BankSouth 

Brandon Byrd, NMLS#209657    
(T) 404.915.8252 
bbyrd@banksouth.com

Debi Neary Campbell, NMLS#1106720
(T) 404.667.2966
dcampbell@banksouth.com

Michelle Hipps, NMLS#455474 
(T) 404.680.1400 
mhipps@banksouth.com

Brand Mortgage  

Kim Schoning, NMLS#75615 | 216573  
(T) 678.442.3968
(T) 404.849.6086 
kschoning@brandmortgage.com

Private Plus Mortgage 
A division of Private 
Bank of Buckhead
(Purchase only)

Carl F. Robins, NMLS#6903
(C) 404.307.2441
crobins@privateplus.com

RBC Bank (Georgia), N.A.   

Daphne Johnson-Smith, NMLS #497985 
(T) 773.822.4448 
daphne.smith@rbc.com

SunTrust Mortgage, Inc.

Darrell Harris, NMLS#1016383
(T) 404.645.8716
Darrell.harris@suntrust.com

John Hazel, NMLS#952786
(T) 707.794.0007
John.hazel@suntrust.com 

Taylor Maxey, NMLS#1390970
(T) 706.540.7318
Taylor.maxey@suntrust.com

Synovus Mortgage Corp.  
A division of Synovus Bank 

Keisha Harris, NMLS#1063166
(T) 770.608.5529
KeishaHarris@synovusmortgage.com

Doe Winfrey, NMLS#252189 
(C) 404.822.1170
doewinfrey@synovusmortgage.com

  

Cassandra Madden 
Interim Ownership Production Manager

FHLBank Atlanta

cmadden@fhlbatl.com

404.888.5321


